Interland multi stage
Preliminary results - Ravenstein Avond Sprint

za 10-3-2018 17:30
OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSofwgaget i

Pl tno Name
M-10 (2/2)

1 413 Sacha Kurt

2 375 Simon Voerman
M-14 (1/1)

1 313 Nisse Van Gelder
M17 (1/2)

1 269 Liam Thiels
M20 (2/2)

1 228 Clément Guillemain

2 404 Soma Péter Rudi

M21 (13/13)

M21S (1/1)

1

M40 (6/8)

OO WNBE

M5
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O~NOOUTA~hWN PR

(13/14)

390 Tomas Hendrickx
104 Wannes Hendrickx

302 Jan-Gerard van der Toorn

83 Dirk Goossens

13 Garnt Swinkels
121 Siegfried Bakelants
125 Ralph Kurt
232 Yannick Poulain

89 Dieter Coen

49 Olaf Woertel
377 Selmar Woertel

128 Jean-Claude Jimenez

55 Jasper Engel

118 Tino Nijst

316 Stefaan Schutjes
25 Kim Jansen
236 David Rolin
17 Werner Halter
314 Kris Van Gelder
319 Bart Broex

238 Joel Poulain
30 Serge Baert
19 Per Forsberg

175 Jean-Noél Debehogne

35 Richard Robinson
76 Wolfgang Vilz
37 Thomas Hohberg
41 André Pierlot

B

Status of: 17:30

Status of: 17:30

Status of: 17:30

Status of: 17:30

Status of: 17:30

Status of: 17:30

Status of: 17:30

Status of: 17:30

Club

K.O.L. -
KOVZ -

OMEGA -

VVO -

LHFCO -
No club Individueel

K.O.L. -
K.O.L. -
KOVZ -

TROL Belgium -
KOVZ -
HAMOK -
KOVZ -
LHFCO -

TROL Belgium -
KOVZ -

KOVZ -
HAMOK -

KOVZ -

OMEGA -

HAMOK -
OMEGA -
LHFCO -
ARGUS -
OMEGA -
ARGUS -

LHFCO -

NSV AMEL -

KOVZ -

FRSO -

ASUB Orientation -

TV Eitelborn -
Teutoburger Wald ASG
C.O.Liege -

Time

15:46
18:41

12:29

11:37

14:30
20:49

13:14
14:52
14:56
15:06
15:09
15:37
16:08
16:46
17:54
18:12
20:31
21:16

mp

22:51

16:56
17:25
18:32
18:53
20:02
28:33

15:13
16:48
17:50
18:40
18:51
18:55
19:48
20:01
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Pl tno
M50 (13/14)
9 318
10 51
11 43
12 376
13 414
M60 (17/18)
1 306
2 120
3 291
4 102
5 240
6 114
7 80
8 22
9 62
10 28
11 47
12 184
12 179
14 159
15 84
16 410
412
M70 (3/3)
1 286
2 411
310
W-10 (1/1)
1 117
W-14 (5/5)
1 205
2 201
3 202
4 40
5 207
W17 (1/1)
1 208
W20 (1/1)
1 136

Name B

Status of: 17:30

Peter Hoogstrate
Felipe Martos Sanchez
Jacques Florin

Bert Molenaar

Ruud Schonewille

Status of: 17:30

Paul Alle

Uwe Krausbauer
Jacques Hofmans
Rudy Cantre
Philippe Castier
Albert van Caneghem
Rogier Vanaken
Anne Heikoop

Mike In 't Groen
Bruno Vandermeulen
Rene Steenssens
Andrew McComb
Andrew Cox
Dominique Schutjes
Karl-Heinz Seefeld
Johan Claes

Gerrit Test

Status of: 17:30

Oswald Van Bockstal
Jean-Pierre Van Der Cruys

Ruud Schonewille

Status of: 17:30
Kiara Nijst

Status of: 17:30

Capucine Rolin
Louna Meuret
Andréa Fichaux
Elvire Pierlot
Coline Fumery

Status of: 17:30
Agathe Rolin

Status of: 17:30
Hannah Thiels

Club

HAMOK -

du Hainaut Cercle d'Orie

C.O.Liege -
HOC'93 -
KOVZ -

ORIENTATION SCAPA

CTG Koblenz .-
ASUB Orientation -
K.O.L. -

LHFCO -

K.O.L. -

OMEGA -

HOC'93 -

KOVZ -

C.O.Liége -

Balise 10 -

OLifant -

Orienteers Waterford
HAMOK -

1976 e.V. OLV Uslar
Borasca -

OLifant -

KOVZ -
ASUB Orientation -

KOVZ -

OMEGA -

LHFCO -
LHFCO -
LHFCO -
C.O.Liege -
LHFCO -

LHFCO -

FRSO -

Time

20:26
23:15
32:50
33:47
36:13

15:40
16:40
18:25
19:40
20:19
20:27
20:34
20:51
21:09
21:16
21:24
21:25
21:25
23:22
24:55
29:01

dnf

25:49
33:00

mp

23:55

10:41
12:00
12:12
13:12
16:04

16:13

17:35
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Name

B

Status of: 17:30

193 Christie Courtnage

Pl tno
W21 (6/6)
1
2 86
3 88
4
5 53
82
W21S (4/4)
1 181
2 392
3 180
4 42
W40 (5/7)
1 4
2 6
3 26
4 36
5 39
W50 (9/10)
1 8
2 7
3 38
4 296
5 77
6 52
7 54
8 325
9 388
W60 (6/6)
1 10
2 109
3 79
4 108
5 385
6 81
W70 (1/1)
1 158

Elke Swinkels

Vanessa van Breedam
44 Renske Goossens

Heleen Alders
Linda Verbraken

Laura Cox
Iris Ceulemans
Jana Cox

Status of: 17:30

Judith Leyimangoye

Manon Mensink
Lina Bulovaite

Status of: 17:30

Angelique de Grande
Laurence Aughuet
Martine Hoeksma

Lina Jasulaityte
Joke Molenaar
Iris Hohberg
Jenny Beulens
Marion Vilz
Anne Pecheur
Annie Ediar
Nelly van Oost
Jozien Silvester

Monica Roeling
Odette Moret

Status of: 17:30

Status of: 17:30

Paulette Blommen
Marie-christine Metten

Bob De Cleene
Lieve Geens

Daniélle Nolens

Status of: 17:30

Club

Club Orienteers Rand At
KOVZ -

TROL Belgium -

TROL Belgium -

KOVZ -

TROL Belgium -

Orienteers Waterford
TROL Belgium -
Orienteers Waterford
C.O.Liege -

ARGUS -

KOVZ -

OMEGA -

ASUB Orientation -
OLifant -

OLifant -

HOC'93 -

Teutoburger Wald ASG
ASUB Orientation -

TV Eitelborn -

du Hainaut Cercle d'Orie
KOVZ -

No club Individueel

No club Individueel

KOVZ -

K.O.L. -
OMEGA -
K.O.L. -
OMEGA -
TROL Belgium -

HAMOK -

Time

17:34
19:53
20:01
24:54
28:39

mp

21:41
24:18
29:10
31:06

16:31
18:40
21:08
21:52
50:09

18:23
19:35
21:12
23:30
30:45
33:54
36:47
37:58
38:58

17:46
18:38
21:40
26:22
28:25
28:29

26:39



